	LIST OF WORK  (Health Department ) 

	   5 th CIRCLE - PALAMPUR

	Sr.  No 
	Job No. 
	Name of Project
	Date of requirments received
	Date of receiving site Plan & details
	Date of sketch drawing issued
	Date of approval
	Date of feasibility 
	Status of Project 
	Remarks

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	1
	3056
	6 Nos. Type-I and 1 No. Type - V  qtr. for the staff of zonal hospital at Dharamshala.
	3/2/2016
	1/2/2016
	25.05.2016 working drawings
	 
	Std. drawing
	Work completed
	 

	2
	3390-A
	Additional administrative block at CHC  Shahpur
	26/10/2015
	8/10/2015
	04.05.2016 sketch drawings
	-
	-
	Work completed
	 



